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Academy of Health Professions and 

CCMA Bethany Birago bbirago@bcps.org

In Person 

and Virtual WTAHPBirago Room 215 Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 6:30 AM 7:15 AM Morning

Algebra 2 Travis Saulsbury tsaulsbury@bcps.org In Person 208 By appointment 2:15 PM 2:45 PM Afternoon

American Government/AP Psych 

Coach Class James Slepesky jslepesky@bcps.org Virtual

Provided upon 

request via email Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Evening

APMWH, GTWH, APECON Jonathan Richmond jrichmond@bcps.org 

Both virtual 

and in 

person TBD 305 A Days in Cafeteria 7:00 AM 7:20 AM Morning

Bickerstaff Coach Class Kim Bickerstaff kbickerstaff@bcps.org In Person 237 Thursday, Or by appointment 6:50 AM 7:20 AM Morning

Calculus Coach Class Christian Miller cmiller6@bcps.org In Person 114 mornings 7:05-7:20; afternoon by apt. 7:05 AM 7:20 AM Morning

Chemistry Tara Marion tmarion@bcps.org In Person 220 Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday 6:45 AM 7:20 AM Morning

Coates' Coach Class Melanie Coates mcoates2@bcps.org In Person 303 as arranged with teacher 2:15 PM 3:15 PM Afternoon

Conner Coach Class Joshua Conner jconner@bcps.org Both wtjconner23 205

M-F in the mornings before 7:30; Tuesdays in person 

and via Google Meet until 4 PM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM Afternoon

Cooney's Cosmo Coach Class Tammy Cooney tcooney@bcps.org In Person Room 111 Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday 6:45 AM 7:15 AM Morning

Culinary Lisa Tomecek ltomecek@bcps.org In Person 218 individually scheduled with Chef; no set date/time 6:00 AM 7:15 AM Morning

Earth systems & AP Environmental Jennie Roe jroe@bcps.org In Person 204 Tuesday, Thursday 6:40 AM 7:20 AM Morning

Engineering Principles and 

Applications James Renaud jrenaud2@bcps.org In Person 229 Wednesday 6:45 AM 7:15 AM Morning

English 10 Honors/GT or English 11 Seharish Rehman srehman@bcps.org 

Virtual, but 

in-person by 

appointment 

if needed.

https://meet.googl

e.com/jqs-dtjn-fcj 

103 by 

Appointment Wednesday 2:15 PM 2:45 PM Afternoon

English 12 Hon and 9 Keywanda Bradley kbradley4@bcps.org

In person or 

virtual

https://meet.googl

e.com/eqj-dqxs-

zwh?hs=122&auth

user=0 117 Thursday, By appointment 2:40 PM 3:40 PM Afternoon

English 9 or AP 11 Coach Class Drew Daudelin ddaudelin@bcps.org In Person 107 Wednesday, Thursday 2:20 PM 2:50 PM

French 1 & 2 Kevin Olive kolive@bcps.org In Person 109 Tuesday, Thursday 6:45 AM 7:15 AM Morning

French 3 Hon, 4GT 5AP Kevin Olive kolive@bcps.org In Person 109 Monday, Wednesday 6:45 AM 7:15 AM Morning

Geometry & Algebra 2 Naomi Kassner nkassner@bcps.org

In person by 

appointment 101

Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday, By 

appointment 7:00 AM 7:20 AM Morning

Geometry/Algebra 1 Mark Stigliano mstigliano@bcps.org In Person 100

Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday, Tuesday - 

Friday after school by appointment. B-days in the 

morning 7:00-7:20. 7:00 AM 7:20 AM Morning

GIS and environmental technology Mark Kather mkather@bcps.org In Person 231 Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday 6:45 AM 7:15 AM Morning

Government Nicole Streets nstreets@bcps.org In Person

hallway by 

the library Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday 6:50 AM 7:20 AM Morning

Government Nicole Streets nstreets@bcps.org In Person 106

Tuesday, Make arrangements prior to the Tuesday 

student would like to stay after school. 2:20 PM 3:00 PM Afternoon
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Graphic/Print Coach Class Jason Adelung jadelung@bcps.org In Person

Den or 227 

see "other" 

below for 

details on 

days/times.

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday, 

7:00AM-7:20AM everyday in The Den, 227 

Wednesdays after school until 3:30PM, all lunches 

every day 227. 7:00 AM 7:20 AM Morning

Guitar, Piano & Vocal Music Carolyn Carlino ccarlino@bcps.org In Person Rm 216 Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday 7:00 AM 7:30 AM Morning

Health/AHP Melissa Mikula mmikula@bcps.org In Person cafeteria Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday 7:00 AM 7:20 AM Morning

IT Networking Lynda Jeffers ljeffers2@bcps.org In Person 112 Wednesday 6:50 AM 7:15 AM Morning

Living Systems Elizabeth Achar eachar@bcps.org In Person 219 By appointment 2:30 PM Afternoon

M. Wilson Coach Class Melissa Wilson mwilson26@bcps.org In Person 100 A days only 7:00 AM 7:25 AM Morning

Mr. Junker coach class Mark Junker mjunker@bcps.org In Person

GYM, room 

213, office Tuesday, Thursday 2:20 PM 3:15 PM Afternoon

Mr. Lagon Coach Class Alan Lagon alagon@bcps.org In Person 113 By appointment or by student request after school. 2:20 PM 3:20 PM Afternoon

Mr. Streets Coach Class Jared Streets jstreets@bcps.org In Person 115 Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday 6:50 AM 7:20 AM Morning

Ms. Lewis' Coach Class Katherine Lewis klewis2@bcps.org In Person 116 Every B day 6:45 AM 7:20 AM Morning

Ms.Lee's Math Coach Class Dominique Lee dlee14@bcps.org In Person 102 Wednesday 2:15 PM 3:30 PM Afternoon

Pagliarini Coach Class Christopher Pagliarini cpagliarini@bcps.org In Person 302 Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 2:15 PM 3:00 PM Afternoon
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